UVOT Fi ndi ng Chart

O3Sl D 00609736000 / DATE-OBS 2014-08-17T07: 16:41. 4

..r...._..:q

‘lr

|a a .-

I-._-1.'I . -II

s r.._u._..

11-_..-.1. - o |

11: 00.0

(ooozr) 2ag

e

H kot

=5
[

%

E_;. .

R

r [
._1: |:-|__||,.

o 'I'
Wiy = E

o E

58:10:00.0

8:29:00.0 28:54.0
RA (J2000)

06.0

12.

35

30

25

20

15

10



